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CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

ISIN: CA2271071094

Overview

2024/07/11 19:12:45

WKN:

Price

9.5466 USD

Difference (2] 5.37% (0.49)
General attributes
ISIN CA2271071094
Symbol CRR.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 951 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.50 USD
9.5466 USD
9.50 USD
9.06 USD
9.520711 USD
450

4,284.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2271071094&ID_NOTATION=42196984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d05943ecf07a3d3b0ea5e3aed2f27d718b715099439bdc70ebaff8503f45b4db&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4024c12660dd3b3e&time=1721048832&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6d04f1386760596ef291cb76fc5e905bbfbf2dc1ae3106cb288f7ec894fed12&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c1fa4518caf35817&time=1721048832&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3f458fae8ca4e7e165f8f735f44d90cf740c1d7cc902e7effcb6d18f730d69c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35ebc5bf2bc6d66b9&time=1721048832&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddd178ab541ca964edd03a98927fce9b294378a222fcd28a599838cc3359e0ef&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e593df16601fcc3d&time=1721048832&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e5fdb6b6d0c6fb677fd2a8fe8bc603b691ebbea0494a93cbac4426e4f1a0644&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b124b3eccecedb1a&time=1721048832&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/11 19:12:45 Sy
Price
9.5466 USD 15.00 1 i,
Difference ©  537%(049) '“ll' AoK Y
13.75 ( IW-. 5 ."
General attributes | ll” A
ISIN CA2271071094 12.50 ) JIIII |"' J -.If," II. n
Symbol CRR.UN il Ny i |J.I JI" LI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 11.75 AW, . L1\
Currency usD : Hﬁf F h,
Sector Other 10.00 |I' ""LJ\J i |I ¥ | ,'I'ﬁ'-'.r'lm'.ﬁ
Security type Stock 'Lﬁ { | | 14~f
Market cap (m) 951 EUR “JI \ i
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 8.75 i !
Market data 7.50
Bid (Bid size) - I
Ask (Ask size) - B6.25
Open 9.50 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 9.5466 USD
Low 9.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.06 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.520711 USD
Volume (pcs) 450
Trading volume 4,284.32 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 9.3417 USD (9,515)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 9.6800 USD (13,526)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.7749 USD (10,876)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 10.7100 USD (2024/02/23)
Perf (%) -856% -851% -32.36% YTD Low | date 9.0600 USD (2024/06/14)
Perf (abs.) -0.89 -0.89 -4.57 52 Weeks High | date 10.7500 USD (2023/07/26)
Beta 0.76 1.13 0.97 52 Weeks Low | date 8.6500 USD (2023/10/26)
Volatility 7.76 5.83 20.64
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 13.16 CAD 2.40 1,003
Exchange 12
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 19:12 9.5466 USD 0.00 4

Issues 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42196984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14476160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14476160

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST UNITS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

CROMBIE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Donald E.
Clow

Arie Bitton
Cheryl Fraser
Clinton Keay
Fred Santini
Glenn R.

Hynes

John
Barnoski

Trevor Lee

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Knowlton ~ Chairman of Supervisory

Board

A. Craighead Member of Supervisory
Board

Heather Grey- Member of Supervisory

Wolf Board

Heidi Jamieson- Member of Supervisory

Mills Board

James Dickson  Member of Supervisory
Board

Jason Shannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Karen Weaver  Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Vels Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Waters Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Beesley Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Sobey Member of Supervisory
Board
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